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Class Place Name Reg. # Exhibitor Breeder
Jersey, Class 1A, PeeWee Showmanship Hird's Joel Judy 12916967 Tessa Wade Nathan Wade

Hird's Viral Gracious 12916965 Quinn Wade Nathan Wade
Harcolm Joel Gemma 12941413 Isabel McKinlay Harcolm Farms

no placings for this class Charlyn Tequila Schnapps 12977867 Sydney Kingdon Charlyn Jerseys
Sleegerholm Barcelona Jordana 13036568 Kyle Sleegers Mike Sleegers
Harcolm Oliver Glamour 12941407 Grace McKinlay Waybon Jerseys & Harcolm Farms
Charlyn Tequila Emery 12977864 Shae Kingdon Charlyn Jerseys
Sleegerholm Journey Victoria 13036555 Lauren Sleegers Mike Sleegers

Jersey, Class 2A, Junior Showmanship 1 Sleegerholm Journey Victoria 13036555 Emma Lewis Mike Sleegers
2 Sleegerholm Barcelona Jordana 13036568 Brooke Sleegers Paul & Lorraine Franken, Mike Sleegers
3 Charlyn Tequila Emery 12977864 Nash Thomas Charlyn Jerseys
4 Morningmist Tequila Glitter 12438885 Connor Tree James & Cathy Mason
5 Hird's Grandious Victorious 12916953 Zachery DaSilva Nathan Wade
6 Halfway Joel McMuffin 12674844 Abigail Winter Halfway Farms
7 Hird's Reviresco Judy 12916960 Gavon DaSilva Nathan Wade
8 Hird's VIP Victorious 12916958 Heidi Wade Nathan Wade
9 Hird's Reviresco Dream 12916963 Lexi Wade Nathan Wade

10 Charlyn Tequila Bullett 12977862 Ashton Williams Charlyn Jerseys
11 Harcolm Oliver P Glitz 12941408 Jack McKinlay Harcolm Farms

Jersey, Class 3A, Intermediate Showmanship 1 Hollylane Viral Shania 12774476 Dani Karn Hollylane Jerseys
2 Sleegerholm Austen Natasha 12666324 Emily DeKlein Mike Sleegers & Ari Ekstein
3 Sleegerholm PJ Victorious Jazz 12666317 Samantha Reidy Paul & Lorraine Franken, Mike Sleegers
4 Sleegerholm On Time Vicky 12666327 Kyla Lewis Mike Sleegers
5 Pleasant Nook Viral Snazzy 12661214 Olivia Romkes Brian & Linda Raymer & Pleasant Nook Jerseys
6 Sugar Wood Oliver Tickle 12888822 Leanne Martin Alex McKay
7 Halfway Colton Juicy Fruit 12674841 Grace Renkema Halfway Farms
8 Perennial Lemonhead Ginger 12821126 Sophie Dyke Bryan Weldrick
9 Roesbett Tequila Senorita 12174028 Isabel Pike Roesbett Farms

10 Jones TI Premier Bubbles 12408122 Alee Hargreaves Geoffrey Innes & Jones Jeseys

Jersey, Class 4A, Senior Showmanship 1 Sleegerholm PJ Victorious Jen 12666316 Laura DeKlein Paul & Lorraine Franken, Mike Sleegers
2 Markev Tequila Giselle 110854394 Emily Unger Martin Rodrigue / Ferme M R D Rodrigue
3 Summer Breeze Tequila Noemi 12745940 Elizabeth Cassin Paul Livingston
4 Marbro Bruce Kassia 12711447 Raynen Hargreaves Marbro Farms

Jersey, Class 1, Junior Calf 1 Charlyn Tequila Emery 12977864 Charlyn Jerseys Charlyn Jerseys
2 Morningmist Tequila Glitter 12438885 James & Cathy Mason James & Cathy Mason
3 Sleegerholm Barcelona Jordana 13036568 Paul & Lorraine Franken, Mike Sleegers Paul & Lorraine Franken, Mike Sleegers
4 Harcolm Oliver Glamour 12941407 Waybon Jerseys & Harcolm Farms Waybon Jerseys & Harcolm Farms
5 Charlyn Tequila Schnapps 12977867 Charlyn Jerseys Charlyn Jerseys
6 Hird's VIP Victorious 12916958 Nathan Wade Nathan Wade
7 Perennial Victorious Triumph 12821149 Bryan Weldrick Bryan Weldrick
8 Hird's Reviresco Judy 12916960 Nathan Wade Nathan Wade 8

Jersey, Class 2, Intermediate Calf 1 Hollylane Viral Shania 12774476 Dani Karn Hollylane Jerseys
2 Halfway Dazzler Fireworkds 12674846 Halfway Farms Halfway Farms
3 Sleegerholm Journey Victoria 13036555 Mike Sleegers Mike Sleegers
4 Halfway Joel McMuffin 12674844 Halfway Farms Halfway Farms
5 Hird's Grandious Victorious 12916953 Nathan Wade Nathan Wade
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6 Charlyn Tequila Bullett 12977862 Charlyn Jerseys Charlyn Jerseys 6

Jersey, Class 3, Female Senior Calf 1 Pinehurst Andrea Fever 12773915 All Girl Dairy & James & Cathy Mason Charlie & Kimberly Stuart
2 Markev Tequila Giselle 110854394 America H & J / Emilou H & J Martin Rodrigue / Ferme M R D Rodrigue
3 JL Colton Snowhite 8809895 Jordan & Lucas Raymer Jordan & Lucas Raymer
4 Pleasant Nook Viral Snazzy 12661214 Brian & Linda Raymer & Pleasant Nook Jerseys Brian & Linda Raymer & Pleasant Nook Jerseys
5 Charlyn Showdown Bliss 12719472 Sarah Smith Charlyn Jerseys
6 Sugar Wood Oliver Tickle 12888822 Alex McKay Alex McKay
7 Markridge Irwin Nutmeg 12869330 Darryl & Sarah Markus Darryl & Sarah Markus
8 Perennial Lemonhead Ginger 12821126 Bryan Weldrick Bryan Weldrick
9 Halfway Colton Juicy Fruit 12674841 Halfway Farms Halfway Farms

10 Bri-Lin Premier Sun Beam 12215941 Brian & Linda Raymer Brian & Linda Raymer
11 Marbro Irwin Eureka 12711451 Marbro Farms Marbro Farms 12
12 Marbro Bruce Kassia 12711447 Marbro Farms Marbro Farms

Jersey, Class 4, Female SummerYearling 1 Sleegerholm Austen Natasha 12666324 Mike Sleegers & Ari Ekstein Mike Sleegers & Ari Ekstein
2 Morningmist Tequila Magareitta 12438854 James & Cathy Mason James & Cathy Mason
3 Bri-Lin Colton Salsa 12215939 Brian & Linda Raymer Brian & Linda Raymer
4 Halfway Premier Miracle Dream 12674836 Halfway Farms Halfway Farms
5 Sleegerholm On Time Vicky 12666327 Mike Sleegers Mike Sleegers
6 Summer Breeze Tequila Noemi 12745940 Jay-Lynn Paul Livingston 6

Jersey, Class 5, Female Junior Yearling 1 Sleegerholm Victorious Jen 12666316 Paul & Lorraine Franken, Mike Sleegers Paul & Lorraine Franken, Mike Sleegers
2 Sleegerholm Victorious Jazz 12666317 Paul & Lorraine Franken, Mike Sleegers Paul & Lorraine Franken, Mike Sleegers
3 Jones TI Premier Bubbles 12408122 Alee Hargreaves Geoffrey Innes & Jones Jeseys 3

Jersey, Class 6, Female Intermediate Yearling 1 Roesbett Tequila Senorita 12174028 Roesbett Farms Ltd. Roesbett Farms Ltd. 1

Jersey, Class 7, Female Senior Yearling 1 Hird's Tequila Viva 12363083 Nathan Wade Nathan Wade 1

Jersey, Junior Champion 1 Hollylane Viral Shania 12774476 Dani Karn Hollylane Jerseys
Jersey, Junior Reserve Champion 2 Pinehurst Andrea Fever 12773915 All Girl Dairy & James & Cathy Mason Charlie & Kimberly Stuart
Jersey, Junior Honourable Mention 3 Sleegerholm Victorious Jen 12666316 Paul & Lorraine Franken, Mike Sleegers Paul & Lorraine Franken, Mike Sleegers

Jersey, Class 8, Junior Breeder's Herd 1 Sleegerholm Jerseys Mike Sleegers
2 Charlyn Jerseys Charlyn Farms
3 Halfway Farms Hiske & Carman McKay
4 Bri-Lin Jerseys Brian & Linday Raymer
5 Hird's Jerseys Nathan Wade

Jersey, Class 9, Milking Yearling 1 Hird's Billings Silvia 12363089 Nathan Wade Nathan Wade 1

Jersey, Class 10 Female Junior 2 Year Old 1 Morningmist Venom Ivanka 272 12438835 James & Cathy Mason James & Cathy Mason
2 Charlyn Certified Venue Viva 12389624 Sandy MacGillivary/J & S Kingdon/Charlyn Jerseys Sandy MacGillivary/J & S Kingdon/Charlyn Jerseys
3 Perennial Fierce Giggle 12419104 Bryan Weldrick Bryan Weldrick
4 Bri-Lin Irwin Sparkle 12215920 Brian & Linda Raymer Brian & Linda Raymer
5 Peninsula Colton Nutella 12412906 Markridge Holsteins Jacob & Annie Vander Meulen 5

Jersey, Class 11, Female Senior 2 Year Old 1 Swarzhome Oliver Magic 12349649 Bryan Weldrick Swartzhome Farm Ltd.
2 Bri-Lin Barnabas Mariska 12215903 Brian & Linda Raymer Brian & Linda Raymer
3 Marbro On The Money Kawasaki 12263319 Marbro Farms Marbro Farms
4 Marbro Tequila Kate 12263324 Marbro Farms Marbro Farms 4

Jersey, Class 12, Female Junior 3 Year Old 1 Hird's Gentry Judy 12062899 Nathan Wade Nathan Wade
2 JL Irwin Suzy 8809887 Jordan & Lucas Raymer Jordan & Lucas Raymer



3 Bri-Lin Barnabas Shimmer 11754618 Brian & Linda Raymer Brian & Linda Raymer
4 Marbro Premier Kacey 12263312 Marbro Farms Marbro Farms 4

Jersey, Class 13, Female Senior 3 Year Old 1 Audibel Hot Money Nickie 108835183 Starcrest & Oasis Jerseys Ferme Audibel Enr.
2 Morningmist Premier Tori 246 C 11807856 James & Cathy Mason James & Cathy Mason
3 Hird's G Victorious 12062885 Nathan Wade Nathan Wade
4 Morningmist Incentive Grits 243 B 11807853 James & Cathy Mason James & Cathy Mason
5 Leachland Martha K 11860470 Derek Karn Colin & Karen Leach 5

 
Jersey, Class 14, Female 4 Year Old 1 Morningmist B E Groovy 228 B 11807838 James & Cathy Mason James & Cathy Mason

2 Avonlea Venture Kate 11689088 Bryan Weldrick Avonlea Genetics Inc.
3 Bri-Lin Valentino Suri 11754606 Brian & Linday Raymer Brian & Linda Raymer 3

Jersey, Class 15, Female 5 Year Old 1 Bri-Lin Karballa Salvia 11754568 Brian & Linda Raymer Brian & Linda Raymer
2 Milk-N-More Tequila Velinda 11762637 Sandy MacGillivary/J & S Kingdon/Charlyn Jerseys Kaila & Colin Wussow 2

 
Jersey, Class 16, Female Mature Cow 1 JL Iatola Sophie 8809880 Charlyn Jerseys & Bryan Weldrick Jordan & Lucas Raymer

2 Lookout Give Me A Try 107515716 Casee & Frank Robinson Lookout Jerseys & R & V Peterson
3 Marbo Francis Katherine 11360348 Marbro Farms Marbro Farms 4
4 Marbro Sultan Kaelyn 11360346 Marbro Farms Marbro Farms

Jersey, Class 17, Breeder's Herd 1 Morningmist Jerseys James & Cathy Mason
2 Bri-Lin Jerseys Brian & Linda Raymer
3 Hird's Jerseys Nathan Wade
4 Marbro Farms Gord Marshall

Jersey, Grand 1 Audibel Hot Money Nickie 108835183 Starcrest & Oasis Jerseys Ferme Audibel Enr.
Jersey,  Reserve Grand Champion 2 Bri-Lin Karballa Salvia 11754568 Brian & Linda Raymer Brian & Linda Raymer
Jersey, Honourable Mention 3 JL Iatola Sophie 8809880 Charlyn Jerseys & Bryan Weldrick Jordan & Lucas Raymer

Jersey, Premier Breeder Banners Bri-Lin Jerseys
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Jersey, Premier Exhibitor Banners Jim & Cathy Mason
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